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Favbet League
2020/21 2nd round, Match #14

Friday, 13.09.2020, 19:30, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 24°C.

faseciasy
N

«Vorskla» Poltava

Riznyk Dmytro

Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)

Alioune
Yavorskyy Sergiy
Perduta Ihor
Sapai Vadym
Vasin Denys
Kane Ibrahim
Putslin David
Kulach Vladyslav
Stepaniuk Ruslan

Substitutes

21
6
39
5
9
7
82
38
99

Tkachenko Oleksandr
Skliar Oleksandr
Opanasenko levgen
Yakubu Najeeb

Pesi¢ Ivan

Tatarkov Mykyta
Rebenok Pavlo
Cheliadin Artem
Shcherbak Dmytro

Coach
Maksymov Yuriy

Referee:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Assistant 1:

Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:

Omelchenko Oleksandr

Referee Observer:
Yarmenchuk Ihor

2:0

1

5

10
13
23
39
49
55
80
89
90

«Inhulets» Petrove

Shust Bohdan
Zaporozhets Yevhen
Kozak Aleksandr
Kovalenko lllya
Kucherenko Oleksandr
Balan Denys
Sitchinava Nika
Kovalov Maksym
Lupashko Vladyslav (C)
Synohub Oleh
Semenko Andrii

Substitutes

14
9

11
20
28
31
35
45
99

Krynskyi Volodymyr
Mishurenko Oleksandr
Bartulovich Mladen
Fatieiev Dmytro
Pavlov Vitalii
Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
Shyshka Mykhailo
Shchedryi Artem
Kvasnyi Mykola

Coach
Lavrynenko Serhii

Delegate:

Dihtiar Oleksandr
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Favbet League, 2020/21, 2nd round, Match #14

Friday, 13.09.2020, 19:30, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. 24°C.

«Vorskla» Poltava 2:0 «Inhulets» Petrove
92 Alioune 22!
28 Putslin David 34!
35' 10 Kozak Aleksandr
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan  (® 36'
39' 80 Lupashko Vladyslav
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr 50'
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan 52'
23 Sapai Vadym \
5 Yakubu Najeeb N 63
65' 89 Synohub Oleh
50 Kane Ibrahim ] 67'
77 Vasin Denys \
9 Pesi¢ Ivan N 68
70 | 10 Kozak Aleksandr
\ 49 Sitchinava Nika
7 N 9 Mishurenko Oleksandr
80" 1 80 Lupashko VIadygIav
35 Shyshka Mykhailo
28 Putslin David .
39 Opanasenko levgen N 80
10 Kulach Vladyslav ,
99 Shcherbak Dmytro N 80
11 Stepaniuk Ruslan \
82 Rebenok Pavlo N 80
, 5 Zaporozhets Yevhen
82 N 11 Bartulovich Mladen
, 13 Kovalenko lllya
82 i 45 Shchedryi Artem
89’ N 23 Kucherenko Oleksandr
31 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty

2/2



